

Included Items

Kit Contents			
Item #	Part #	Qty.	Description
1	F1282	10	3/8-24 Jet Nut
2	S3402N	10	3/8" Washer
3	C1000B	2	Insulator Shim
4	L4050I	20	1/4-20 x .75" 12 Point Screw
5	C1000D	2	11.5" Carbon Rotor Retainer Ring
6	L4050B	2	11.5" Carbon Rotor
7	C1000A	2	Hub Adapter
8	C3000D	10	3/8-24 x 1.75" Flat Head Screw
9	B5040	2	Strange Four Piston Caliper
10	L4050H	4	Carbon Brake Pads
11	B1301H	16	3/8" I.D. x .025" Thick Caliper Shim
12	B5000X	4	3/8-24 x 1.27" Caliper Bolt